“ABATE

XABATE

Frank

Maria lLeonarda

“ABRAHAMSON

S hrs

67 yrs

DATE OF
DEATH

15.11.65

18.7.1992

Fossibly entry below.

#ABRRAHAMSON Edith 47 yrs
~ADAMS B.

¥ADAMS Colin Kenneth 4% yrs
*ADAMSVDavid John 20 davs
¥ADAMS Enid Margaret 41 yrs
#ADAMS Frances Bertha 47 yrs
~“ADAME Geoffrey John 11 mths
¥ADAMS Gordon Alexander 20 yrs
¥ADAMS Harriet‘Jane 80 yrs
“ADAMS Ian Robert I davys
¥ADAMS Jobhn H. 78 yrs
XADAMS Judith Lillian 41 yrs
¥ADAMS Rosemary Jovyce L7 yrs
¥ADAMS Roy | 63 yrs
—~AH MDNQ 54 vyrs
¥ALCORN Gearge bb yrs
¥ALCORN Jeanie 77 yrs
¥ALCORN Thomas 82 yrs
¥ALDRIDGE Ellen 74 yrs
¥ALDRIDGE William George 76 yrs
¥ALFORD Joan Armstrong 72 yrs
¥ALLAN Andrew Robert 58 yra
ALFORD RonALd WhiTNELL 7l yes
XALLAN Annie 4 yrs
¥ALLAN Beatrice Mary 73 yrs

18.8.19206

24.11.1982
22.9.1955
12.7.1956

I0.10.1931

12.1.1956

19.10,. 1959

18.6.1961

20.Z5.1963

12.10,1954

23.9.19746

12.12.19%90

30.9.1968

12.4.1921

Fossibly

29.11.1987

13.7.1974
28.5.19467
23.4.1939
11.11.1948
13.12.1989
27.2.1948
. 1. 1994
21.10.1942

27.5.19464

SECTION

R/C

R/C

Meth.

Meth.

Meth. AlO B0
Lawn A A b i
C/E ALZ ZF1
Fres. Ab & i
Meth. hus. William
pOSS. AlO 50
C/E Al4 10 i
C/E ALS 11 i
Meth. ALl E2 id
C/E Al4 1o id
Meth. All 221
Meth. AS 21 i
Lawn & B % i
Fres. Ab b ii

Market gardener
from Canton, China.

o/D
Lawn A
FPres.
Pres.'
C/E
C/E
Lawn A
Fres.
Lawn A
Fres.

Fres.

A7 2
| Ash
Alg 32
Alg 32
ALl 14
ALl 14
G 26

A3 7
Gap
A4 295
A4 e

ii



XALLAN Gordon S. ( 71 yrs 26.8.1981 Col. - C 4
¥ALLAN Irene Alice 70 yrs 14.11.1961 ‘Pres.r AS 7 ii
*ALLAN John * 4 yrs 22.2.1936 Pres. A4 28 i
¥ALLAN John Leslie 85 yrs 25.7.1981 Pres. A4 26 ii
XALLAN Mary Lockart 86 yrs 18.6.1951 Fres. Al7 22 i
XALLAN Minﬁie Mavis E. 75 yrs 25.9.1974 Col. E 2
¥ALLAN Roy Irvine 70 yrs 19.4.197% Col. E 1
¥ALLAN William Mutch bb yrs 26.1.193% Fres. AL7 22 i
ALLEN Bruce Eowarp 63 yrs  29. 8. 1994 Lawm 8 c 17
¥ALLEN Eva Maude (De) BO yrs 22.5.1971 Meth. A4 32 ii
¥ALLEN Howard Edward 64 yrs 11.10.1984 Lawn A B 11 i
¥ALLEN Howard Eric ' 73 yrs 7.11.1970 Meth, A4 21
¥ALLEN Joan Isobelle Marie 46 yrs 13.4.1976 Meth. AS & i
-ALLEY Sarah I wks 28.8.1911
¥ALLWOOD Alice. 94 yrs Z.7.1950 C/E AL1E 14 i
¥ALLWOOD Emma BD'yrs 7.7.1951 C/E A1 15 dii
¥ALLWOOD George 45 yrs 28.1.1951 C/E ALZ 14 ii
*ALLwDOb John B3 yrs 22.4.1951 C/E ALZ 15 i
¥ALSOR Frederick James 67 yrs 17.6.1972 Fres. A7 6 i
¥ALSOF Winifred Maude 85 yrs 22.5.1990 Presa. A7 36 ii
“AMERY  Frederick Arthur

? William 74 yrs 15.7.1988 A/G A4 10 i
¥AMERY Frederick Martin- 87 vyrs 14.7.197% A/E A4 9 ii
¥AMERY Jennette Lilian

Isabel 32 yrs 18.5.1948 0/D A = i

¥AMERY Maggie Emma 76 yrs 14.5.1965 A/G ' A4 7 i
¥AMERY Fhyllis Dulcie 93 yrs 12.4.196%9 A/G A4 10 i
¥ANDERSON EBrian Malcolm 59 yrs ?4.2.i993 L.awn E B 8 i
XANDERSON Charles Bilbert 54 yrs 16.6.1953 C/E Al4 13 i
¥ANDERSON Derek Ronald 72 yrs 8.10.1990 Lawn A B 27 i
¥ANDERSON Elizabeth 898 yrs 6.4.1924 Fras. AR 18 ii
¥ANDERSON Elsie 87 yrs 20.1.1973 Meath. ALET 8 ii




—ANDERSOM
¥ANDERSON
¥ANDERSON
¥ANDERSON
*¥ANDERSON
¥ANDERSON
*¥ANDERSON
XANDERSON
“ANDERSON
¥ANDERSON
XANDERSON
XANDERSON
¥ANDERSON
¥*ANDERSON
X¥ANDERSON
XANDERSON

XANDERSON

~ANDERSON
XANDERSON
KANDERSDN

¥ANDERSON

*¥ANDREW E
“ANDREWS

#ANDREWS

¥ANDREWS
“ANDREWS
“ANDREWS

XANDREWS

Evelyn Rose
Frederick

James

James Grant
Jane Ann

John James
Margaret

Marie

Marie Elizabeth
Marjorie Lillas
Mary Christina

Merilyn

Meryle Gwendoline

Reginald
Robert William
Sidney Thomas

Stanley
Sylvester

Thomas
Thomas Julian
William

William Stowwell
d. Gallipoli

velyn Rachel
Agnes Amelia

Elizabeth

Eric John
Esther Norma
Evelyn Doris

Florence Amelia

? yrea

T

ot

77

78

83

YIrs

Yrs

Yrs

Yrs

Yirs

Ve

YIrs

i

yrs

VAR

8 yrs

70

yre

A )

yrs

yre

L oyrs

Infant

75

58

70

46

70

84

VAR

Yr&s

VAR

YIrs

Vi

VAR

VAR

Vs

VA

14.5%.1911

29.8.1975

I0.4.1946

19.6.1962

F.7.19446

20.2.1944

26.5.1944

21.6.1972

17.9.1951

F.%.1983

1.5.1991

?.6.1945

20.1.1979

Z.8.1965

12.5.1973

8.8.1930

4.1.1911

29.7.1982

24.7.1921

7.8.191%5

13.2.1991

29.9.1959

11.6.1911

17.2.1976&6

21.1.195%0

15.5.198=

?.12.1950

Fres. Minister.
C/E A7 47
Meth. AlO  E4
Meth. Al1Z B8

Meth. AT 15

C/E A4 39
Meth. ALC 4
C/E Al4d 3

Meth. AL 16

Al4 13

Fres. A7 15

C/7E A4 9
Fres. a7 22
Fres. A7 15
C/E Al4 3

Fres. Alsd  ED
l.awn A B 7
Fres. A2 18
Fres. o AR

L.awn A J 35
Meth. Al 8

C/E Minister
Husbhband James.

Meth. Az 4
Freog. AD 27
Meth. a4 8

Meth. Al I3

ii

i

ii

ii

ii

1i

iid

ii



¥ANDREWE Frederick George

¥ANDREWS James William
¥ANDREWS Jeanne Lyn
¥ANDREWS John Ambrose
¥ANDREWS John Kenneth
¥ANDREWS Margaret‘
XANDREWS Mary Catherine
¥ANDREWS Fercy Hallett
¥ANDREWS Ronald John
¥ANDREWS Silvia Isobel
¥ANDREWS William
“#ANDREWS William Thomas
¥ANDREWS William Thomas
¥ANGUS Euphemia

KANNEAR Mic%aer John

¥ANNESLEY Albert William
llBil 1 it

XANSTEY Eleanor H.E.
XANSTEY George

¥ANSTEY Hugh George E.
*ANSTEYanrriet Christina

XANSTEY kathleen Rose Es.

&0

¥ANSTEY Muriel Fanny Essington

XANSTEY Marjorie H.E.
XANSTEY Sarah M.E.
XANTHONY Emma Matilda
XANTHONY Joseph Willis
¥ARCHIEALD Ada Mary
 XARCHIBALD Christian G.
“ARCHIEALD George

¥ARCHIBALD George Wilfred

79

78

76

80

YIS
yrs
yrs
yrs
yrs
yrs
yre
yrs
yrs
yre

Yis

yrs

VIS

yirs

yre

yre

yrea

Yres

YIS

Yyra

29.12.1971
31.5.1966
10.10.1983
26.3.1938
19.1.1973
3.4,1917
14.9.1970
15.9.1985

F0.10.1970

15.4.1987
1.12.1939
11.10.1914
2E.3.19%90

21.12.1977

29.11.1990
18.4.1972
26.7.19264
11.10.1953
1.3.1937

10.8.19464

72 yra 11.6.1953

VAR

g

v

-

4 days

70

72

Yrs

Yirs

21.5.1970

9.7.1966

26.3.1926

22.5.1930

13.4.1908

13.8.19460

2o baa

1951

Math.
C/E
Meth.
Meth.
Meth.
Meth.
C/E
Lawn
C/E
Meth.
C/E
Meth.
Meth.
Lawn

C/E

Lawn
Col.
C/E
Col.
C/E
Col.
Col.
Col.
Col.
Meth.
Meth.
C/E

Fres.

Fossibly a mistake on the plan.C/E

C/E

.

A4 3B g
A4 1 i
AT 34 i
AL 42 i
AL E5 i
AL &6 Qi
Ale 10 i
A F 16 i
A7 16 i
AL 36 i é
Ale 10 ii ;
AL 38 i ?
AL & i %
A C 26 i ;
AB 12 i i
A B 32 i ‘
F11 ;
A4 23 4 |
E 9
A4 24 i
E 11
E 10
F 12
E 12
AL B2
Al &2 i
ALT 27 i
A6 9 i
ALl 19
AL3 27 i




¥ARCHIBALD Isabel Rachel 68 yrs
¥ARCHIBALD James Henry 76 yrs
XARCHIBALD Dlive Hildred 82 yrs
XARCHIBALD Thomas 79 yrs
#ARCHIBALD William Henderson 79 yrs
¥ARCHIBALD William Robert 79 yrs
~ARGUS

¥ARGUS Alma Mary 3 mths
XARGUS Florence Agnes 67 yrs
~“ARGUS Harold 37 yrs
¥ARGUS Laurence T. 40 yrs
“ARGUS Michelle Simmone 4 mths
¥ARGUS Minnie Grace Q0 yrs
¥ARGUS Faul Athony 3 yrs
“ARMSTRONG Cecil 72‘yr§
¥ARMSTRONG Janetta 37 yrs
#ARMSTRONG Jessie Morgan bb yrs
¥ARMSTRONG Joseph 62 yrs
XARMSTRONG Margefy Jean 4 yrs
*ARMSTRPNG Robyn Leanne Infant
XARNEL Joyce Ethel 65 yrs
“ARNOLD Brian Francis b yrs
¥ARNOLD Katherine 32 yrs
-ARSCOTT Margaret 25 days
¥ARTHUR Amy Doris 78 yrs
¥ARTHUR Frederick John 68 yrs
*ASHE Robert Mitchell 65 yrs
¥ASHCROFT Annie | &7 yrs

L

XASHCROFT Walter 81 yrs
¥ATKINS Cecilia Margaret 78 yrs

22.12.1967

20.9.1956

10.4,1968

29.4.1936

17.8.1919

18.5.1952

7.2.1909

15.1.1994

23.8.1974

2.6.1918

30.7.1971

29.Z.1967

27.7.1974

15.7.1994

J“

21 LI

« 19585

i

17.11.1987

19.8.19467

17.11.1928

27.1.1976

20.2.1984

17.8.1970

22.8.19270

27.4.1914

T0.4.1992

22.8.1979

16.4.1978

C/E AL4 22
Pres. A& 9
C/E ALT 27
C/E a1a 22

Fres. Al 38

Meth. Als 26
Meth. A17 50
L.awn R D 10
C/E ALS B

Meth. A1l7 50
C/E AlD 29
Meth. Al7 50
C/E AlS 10
Lawn A 0 6

Fres. Al7. 31
Lawn A 06

Fres. Al7 31

Fres. A2 47

Fublic Section.

l.awn A I 3
C/E Al 1
Meth. ALZ2 7

Freas. Minister.

Col. A
Col. A
Lawn A L. ==
C/E A4 8
C/E A4 B
R/C A L ]

ii

ii

ii

ii



XATKINS
XATKINS
XATKINS
XATKING
XATKINS
~ATKINS
¥ATKINS
XATKINS
XATKINS

¥ATKINS

Dennis John
Dennis Robert
Ellen Cecelia
Helen Linda
Lorna

Stephen

Thomas Peter
Warren Thomas
William Brendon

William L.L.

¥ATTWOOD John Spoor

“ATTWODD Marie Ellen

¥ATTWOOD Mary

¥ATTWOOD Robert Alexrander

¥AUDITORI Peter Ray

~“AUSTIN

Baby girl

~*AVOSCAN Dominic

¥AXEN Bradley James
AYRES Staniey WiLForp
~AYRES Stephen George

R

77.yr5
1 day
B6 yrs
21 yrs
&7 yrs
Infant

84 yrs

82 yrs
76 yrs
6% yrs
90 yrs
8% yrs
a8 yrs
39'yrs
S/B

67 yrs

14 yrs
77 Yyrs

-

2 yrs

16.8.1982

31.1.1947

26.8.1954

20.11.1979

?.12.1982

1.4,1992
29.1.1970
13.5.1979
23.1.1947
23.2.1929
7.11.1971
F.46.1947
11.11.1958
13.12.1984
1.11.1972
31.5.1965
31.7.1992

20. €. 19ay
24.7.1968

R/C AT 21
R/C A3 21
R/C AZ 51
R/C Alg4 39
R/C AZ 21
R/C AT 22
Lawn A L3

R/C AZ 23
R/C Al4 13
R/C AZ 51
Pres. AL7 7

Fres. Al17 30
Fres. AL7 7

Fres. Al7 13
Lawn A B 15

Fublic Section.

R/C Alé I8
L.awn B B 3
LawNn B =19
R/C Az 16

ii

ii

it

it



